
Floor Plans
Plans des chambres

POND

2

6

7

5

1

9

8

3

4

15

11 

10

12

P

16

17

25

23

24

26

20
21

22

13

14

18

19

KEY

P    Piazza / Piazza
1    Main Guest Entrance / Entrée principale
2    Guest Parking / Parking clients
3    Guest Arrival / Accueil clients
4    Lobby / Lobby
5    Reception / Réception
6    Italian Restaurant / Restaurant italien, Sapori
7    Main Restaurant / Restaurant principal, Le Marché
8    Lounge Bar, Shores
9    Japanese Restaurant / Restaurant japonais, Hasu
10  Chinese Restaurant / Restaurant chinois, Chopsticks
11  Shops / Boutiques
12  �Bombora Nightclub & Function Room /  

Salle multifonctions et discothèque Bombora

13  Main Pool (heated) / Piscine principale (chauffée)
14  Fresh Pool / Piscine additionnelle
15  Bar & Restaurant, Tides
16  Spa
17  Hammam
18  Tennis Courts / Courts de tennis
19  Multipurpose Court / Terrain multifonctions
20  Lap Pool / Piscine
21  Sports Centre / Centre de sport
22  Gym
23  Teens Club
24  Kids Club
25  Boat House / Case nautique
26  Beach / Plage



FAmily room  
chambre famille Suite 

Bombora Room 

SUPERIOR room  
CHAMBRE SUPERIEURE

Balao Room

STANDARD room  
CHAMBRE STANDARD

function room 

Theatre Theatre Theatre

Classroom Classroom Classroom

Air-conditioning / Climatisation
Mini bar / Mini-bar
Electronic safe / Coffre fort
Hairdryer / Sèche cheveux
Electrical shaver-point (110/220V) /
Prise électrique pour rasoir (110/220V) et adaptateur
Bath - Standard shower cubicle / Baignoire - Douche
Toilet / Toilette
Double wash bassin / Double lavabos
Wardrobe / Penderie
Vanity – Luggage rack / Vanity – Porte bagages
Tea and coffee making facilities / Facilités de thé et café
LCD Flat screen TV – Satellite television / TV à écran plat avec chaînes satellitaires
International direct-dial telephone /
Téléphone avec accès direct aux appels internationaux
WiFi Internet access (Free of charge) / Accès WIFI (Gratuit)
Desk with a full range of international electrical plug sockets / 
  Bureau avec une sélection de prises électriques internationales
Private balcony / Balcon privé
King-size beds or twins available / Lits “King” ou twins disponible
30 rooms are furnished with two queen-size beds / 30 chambres standards 
  avec 2 grand lits doubles « queen »
Room size 60m2 

No. of  Standard room 116
IPod docking station

Air-conditioning / Climatisation
Mini bar / Mini-bar
Electronic safe / Coffre fort
Hairdryer / Sèche cheveux
Electrical shaver-point (110/220V) /
Prise électrique pour rasoir (110/220V) et adaptateur
Bath - Shower / Baignoire - Douche
Stand-up rain shower cubicle / Cabine de douche séparée
Toilet / Toilette
Wardrobe / Penderie
Larger Vanity – Luggage rack / Vanity plus grand – Porte-bagages
Tea and coffee making facilities / Facilités de thé et café
LCD Flat screen TV – Satellite television / TV à écran plat avec chaînes satellitaires
International direct-dial telephone / Téléphone avec accès direct aux  
  appels internationaux
WiFi Internet access (Free of charge) / Accès WIFI (Gratuit)
Desk with a full range of international electrical plug sockets / 
  Bureau avec une sélection de prises électriques internationales
Extended private patio / Terrasse privée
King-size beds or twins available / Lits “King” ou twins disponible
14 rooms are furnished with two queen-size beds / 14 chambres avec  
  2 grand lits doubles « queen »
Room size 64m2 

No. of Superior Room 108
IPod docking station

Air-conditioning / Climatisation
Mini bar / Mini-bar
Electronic safe / Coffre fort
Hairdryer / Sèche cheveux
Electrical shaver-point (110/220V) /
Prise électrique pour rasoir (110/220V) et adaptateur
Bath - Shower / Baignoire - Douche
Stand-up rain shower cubicle / Cabine de douche séparée
Toilet / Toilette
Dressing / Penderie
Larger Vanity – Luggage rack / Vanity plus grand – Porte-bagages
Tea and coffee making facilities / Facilités de thé et café
2 LCD Flat screen TV – Satellite television / 2 TV à écran plat avec chaînes 
satellitaires
International direct-dial telephone / Téléphone avec accès direct aux  
  appels internationaux
WiFi Internet access (Free of charge) / Accès WIFI (Gratuit)
Desk with a full range of international electrical plug sockets / 
  Bureau avec une sélection de prises électriques internationales
King-size beds / Lits “King” 
Living room with guest toilet 
Room size 132m2 

No. of Suite 2
IPod docking station

Air-conditioning / Climatisation
Electronic safe / Coffre fort
Hairdryer / Sèche sheveux
Electrical shaver-point (110/220V) / Prise électrique pour rasoir (110/220V) 
Bath - Shower / Baignoire - Douche
Stand-up rain shower cubicle / Cabine de douche séparée
Toilet / Toilette
Wardrobe / Penderie
Double wash bassin / Double lavabos
Larger vanity – Luggage rack / Vanity plus grand – Porte-bagages
Lounge area (converted to kids room with separate bathroom) / Coin salon 
Tea and coffee making facilities / Facilités de thé et café
2 LCD Flat screen TVs – Satellite television / 2 TV à écran plat avec  
  chaînes satellitaires
International direct-dial telephone / Téléphone avec accès direct aux appels 
internationaux
WiFi Internet access (Free of charge) / Accès WIFI (Gratuit)
Desk with a full range of international electrical plug sockets / Bureau avec 
  une sélection de prises électriques internationales
King-size beds or twins available / Lits “King” ou twins disponible
Private balcony / Balcon privé
Room size 86.4m2 

No. of Family room 29
IPod docking station

Bombora Room : 202 M2

Seating Capacity
Theatre : 150 seats
Banquet : 100 seats
Classroom : 87 seats

Balao Room : 107M2

Seating Capacity
Theatre : 96 seats
Banquet : 60 seats
Classroom : 54 seats

The function Room : 309M2

Seating Capacity
Theatre : 290 seats
Banquet : 160 seats
Classroom : 130 seats

The function room can be divided into 2 separate rooms with capacities as follows:

Conference Facilities
Conference Facilities are available free of charge to all resident groups, including equipment such as: data projector for PC and Video, Video Player, Lectern, CD player,  
2 Microphone, internet connection facilities, Wi-Fi and 1024K broadband, pencils and notepads are provided for meetings.

Banquet Banquet Banquet


